T-45
Features:
U  Leak Free Seal—Replaceable O-Ring
Seal Makes a Reliable Pressure or
Vacuum Seal
U  Small Size and Clean Appearance—
Space Saving Couplings for In-Line,
Panel Mount and Pipe Thread Tubing

1⁄2" Hex
0.35
Ordering Information: FT-SMC couplings can be
ordered complete for in line applications. For pipe
thread and panel mount applications both coupling
halves must be specified.  For example, a panel
mount body coupling (FT-SMFPM-01) requires
an insert half of either 1⁄16, 1⁄8", 3 or 4 mm to make a
complete connection.
1⁄2" Hex0.35
Exclusive 1⁄16" shrouded hose
barb prevents breakage.
Patented.
Tubing ends rotate
independently of each other.
* Maximum Panel Thickness = 7⁄32"; Panel Opening = 7⁄16".
Ordering Examples: FT-SMF-02, body half (pkg of 10), and FT-SMM-02, insert half (pkg of 10).
FT-SMCD-01, complete in-line Acetal shutoff (pkg of 10).
In Line Coupling Halves
 To Order
 Insert Half
     POLyPROPyLEnE
 TUBInG  METRIC  ACETAL STRAIGHT SHUTOFF  STRAIGHT THRU LEnGTH
 ID SIZE mm ID THRU MODEL nO. MODEL nO. MODEL nO.  (inch)
    ¹⁄₁₆"  — FT-SMM-01 —                  FT-SMM-01-12 1.10
    —   3  FT-SMM-M3 —           —                          —
    ¹⁄₈"    4 FT-SMM-02 —                  FT-SMM-02-12 1.10
  Body Half
    ¹⁄₁₆"   —  FT-SMF-01 FT-SMFD-01 FT-SMF-01-12  1.25
    —   3 FT-SMF-M3 FT-SMFD-M3           —                       —
    ¹⁄₈"   4 FT-SMF-02 FT-SMFD-02  FT-SMF-02-12  1.25
  Panel Mount Coupling Halves
 Insert Half
      POLyPROPyLEnE
 TUBInG  METRIC  ACETAL STRAIGHT SHUTOFF  STRAIGHT THRU LEnGTH
  ID SIZE mm ID THRU MODEL nO. MODEL nO. MODEL nO.  (inch)
   ¹⁄₁₆"  — FT-SMMPM-01           — FT-SMMPM-01-12  0.90
    —   3  FT-SMMPM-M3           —                                 —                       —
    ¹⁄₈"    4 FT-SMMPM-02           — FT-SMMPM-02-12  0.90
  Body Half
    ¹⁄₁₆"   —  FT-SMFPM-01 FT-SMFPMD-01 FT-SMFPM-01-12  0.90
    —   3 FT-SMFPM-M3 FT-SMFPMD-M3            —                       —
  ¹⁄₈"   4 FT-SMFPM-02 FT-SMFPMD-02 FT-SMFPM-02-12  0.90
 Pipe Thread Coupling Halves
 Body Half
     POLyPROPyLEnE
  TUBInG   METRIC  ACETAL STRAIGHT SHUTOFF  STRAIGHT THRU LEnGTH
 ID SIZE    mm ID THRU MODEL nO. MODEL nO. MODEL nO.  (inch)
 ¹⁄₈ NPT MALE FT-SMPT-02 FT-SMPTD-02 FT-SMPT-02-12 0.86